
Commercial Liability 
Contact Sheet
Casualty Underwriting  Team Contacts

Stuart Sutherland 
Head of Liability Lines
stuart.sutherland@libertyglobalgroup.com   

Daniel Munro 
London Market Manager
+44(0)7810 526 029
daniel.munro@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Gemma Crouch 
Lead Engagement Underwriter
+44(0)7825 180 636
gemma.crouch@libertyglobalgroup.com

Tim Bartlett
Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7825 180 284
tim.bartlett@libertyglobalgroup.com

David Cutmore 
Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7584 359 348
david.cutmore@libertyglobalgroup.com

Stephen Brown
Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7485 929 710
stephen.j.brown@libertyglobalgroup.com

David Turton
Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7483 073 190
david.turton@libertyglobalgroup.com

Eric Cheng
Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7713 395 778
eric.k.cheng@libertyglobalgroup.com

Joshua Cipa
Underwriter
+44(0)7483 067 552
joshua.cipa@libertyglobalgroup.com

Jemma Gorham
Underwriter
+44(0)7483 074 841
jemma.gorham@libertyglobalgroup.com

Kim Kuma
Assistant Underwriter
+44(0)7483 067 677
kim.kuma@libertyglobalgroup.com

Joseph Blackman
Assistant Underwriter
+44(0)7483 067 750
joseph.blackman@libertyglobalgroup.com

Specialist Products Underwriting Contacts

Alan Grayston
Underwriting Manager - EIL
+44(0)7833 098 157
alan.grayston@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nick Bennison
Senior Underwriter - EIL
+44(0)7483 073 137
nick.bennison@libertyglobalgroup.com

Joe Hinton
Senior Underwriter - Safeguarding, Charities & Care

+44(0)7769 259 419
joe.hinton@libertyglobalgroup.com

For Mutual Advantage
Liberty Specialty Markets is a trading name of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group.
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